:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10784435

Jan 07, 2025 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 337,013 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1587153 - 0.019113625 ETH®
70.23 USD

2 1587154 - 0.019140396 ETH®
70.33 USD

3 1587155 - 0.019107994 ETH&
70.21 USD

4 1587156 - 0.019097547 ETH®
70.17 USD

S 1587157 - 0.019090265 ETH®
70.14 USD

6 1587158 - 0.064604676 ETH®
237.39 USD

7 1587159 - 0.019121396 ETH®
70.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10784435
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/337013
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587153
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587154
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587155
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587156
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587159

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1587160

1587161

1587162

1587163

1587164

1587165

1587166

1587168

1587169

Validator Id

716867

Amount

0.019068152
70.06 USD

0.019113064
70.23 USD

0.019102063
70.19 USD

0.019083092
70.12 USD

0.019081220
70.11 USD

0.019041690
69.97 USD

0.019045918
69.98 USD

0.019111443
70.22 USD

0.019171148
70.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.044041888

161.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587161
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587162
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587163
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587164
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587165
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587166
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587168
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1587169
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/716867

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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